Sale Type: O - Old Growth
Domestic

Grade
B Grade AMV:
Grade % :

C Grade AMV:
Grade % :

D Grade AMV:
Grade % :

E Grade AMV:
Grade % :

F Grade AMV:
Grade % :

G Grade AMV:
Grade % :

H Grade AMV:
Grade % :

| Grade AMV:
Grade % :

J Grade AMV:
Grade % :

K Grade AMV:
Grade % :

L Grade AMV:
Grade % :

M Grade AMV:
Grade % :

U Grade AMV:
Grade % :

X Grade AMV:
Grade % :

Y Grade AMV:
Grade % :

Z Grade AMV:
Grade % :

Volume (m3):

Species %:

Species AMV:

Rounded AMV:
Total Volume (m3):
Total Value ($):

Total Average ($/m3):

All deciduous species (alder, birch, cottonwood and maple) grade W will be shown as grade X.

Spruce F grade is the 6 month value.

Prepared by Timber Pricing Branch, Ministry of Forests, Lands & Natural Resource Operations

Note: three month totals may not equal the sum of previously published one month totals due to late or revised submissions.
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Coast Selling Price System
Average Log Prices - Old Growth

For the 3 month period ending 2012-07-31

Cedar

296.58
2.74

280.10
1.28

171.58
20.52

121.94
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13.64

170.03
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139.70
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58.32
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43.54
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8.75
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232,671.30
32.22

137.00
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Cottonwood

34.72
100.00

1,484.17
0.21

34.72
34.70

Cypress

446.60
4.96

281.10
5.39

165.84
30.88

109.04
7.33

83.53
13.64

68.89
7.53

66.10
17.01

17.93
13.27

22,654.85
3.14

126.70
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Fir
196.24
112

143.70
4.84

338.03
3.57

239.92
4.29
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HemBal

138.78
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2.22

66.02
11.44
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50.51
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41.20
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41.64
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40.45
7.29

378,361.53
52.39

50.71
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Maple

55.27
100.00

175.26
0.02

55.27
55.30
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Spruce
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White Pine
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